

Block - Pass 942.

गौरी मल्ल (SC) माग्यामात्राको लागि रू. २१५९ अर्थात् पाँच हजार पाँच सय

Agreement No. 06 SBD/2021-22

Measurement Book

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

ममस्य-SC

Executive Engr

RWD Works Division

and Research

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Akhilash Kumar Chakdhary, (408)

Continuation

B/F 989,389=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
8/3 P/v and laying G.S.B with Stone materials - as per Spec.					
Qty vide TBR P.N. - (41)					
Item No. - (8)					1056.31 m ³
@ 2835.20/m ³					Rs 2,994,875
9/2 P/v and laying W.B.M Gr-TM with Stone material - as per Spec.					
Qty vide TMR P.N. - (41)					
Item No. - (9)					364.34 m ³
@ 3763.88/m ³					Rs 13,71,332
10/0 Providing and applying Primer coat - as per Spec.					
Qty vide TMR P.N. - (41)					
Item No. - (10)					4972.50 m ²
@ 42.28/m ²					Rs 2,10,237
11/1 P/v and applying tack coat - as per Spec.					
Qty vide TMR P.N. - (41)					
Item No. - (11)					4972.50 m ²
@ 14.20/m ²					Rs 70,609=00
12/2 P/v and applying rolling of close graded premix - as per Spec.					
Qty vide TMR P.N. - (41)					
Item No. - (12)					4972.50 m ²
@ 206.85/m ²					Rs 10,28,561=00
					Rs 66,15,003=00

Continuation

B/F 66,15,003 = 20

Continuation

B/F 82,90,303=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
18/18 Boundary Pillar.					
Qty vide TMB P.N - (43)					
item No. - (18) 40 Nos					
a 500.36/each					Rs 20,014=00
19/19 Providing and fixing of Retro-reflective cautionary mandatory and informatory Sign board --- as per Spec.					
Qty vide TMB P.N - (43)					
item No. - (19) 4 Nos.					
a 4730.55/each					Rs 18,922=00
20/20 900mm equilateral and triangle --- as per Spec					
Qty vide TMB P.N - (43)					
item No. - (20) 4 Nos					
a 4855.20/each					Rs 19,420=00
21/21 600mm x 450mm Rectang					
Qty vide TMB P.N - (43)					
item No. - (21) 4 Nos					
a 4684.53/each					Rs 18,738=00
22/22 Providing and laying of hot applied thermoplastic compound --- as per Spec					
Qty vide TMB P.N - (43)					
item No. - (22) 319.19m ²					
a 735.44/m ²					Rs 2,34,745=00
					Rs 86,02,142=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
3) Planting of trees by the road side — as per Spec					
Qty vide TMB P.N. — (44)					
Item No. — (23) 95 Nos					
819.92/each —					Rs 77892=
4) P/v and laying of a Rcc pipe duct 300mm — as per Spec					
Qty vide TMB P.N. — (44)					
Item No. — (24) 47.50 m					
a) 860.98/m —					Rs 40,896=
5) providing and erecting direction and place board — as per Spec					
Qty vide TMB P.N. — (44)					
Item No. — (25) 1 No.					
12022.50/each —					Rs 12022=
6) P/v and fixing of typical MMSX information Sign-Board — as per Spec					
Qty vide TMB P.N. — (44)					
Item No. — (26) 5 Nos					
10520.30/each —					Rs 52601=
					Rs 8785533=

Rs 87,85,553=00

B/F 87,85,553=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
27/29 E/w in excavation in foundation -- as per Spec					
Qty vide TMB P.N. (45)					
Item No. - (27)					27.73 m ³
@ 269.32/m ³					Rs 7468=00
28/28 P/v and P.C. M15 in open foundation					
Qty vide TMB P.N. (45)					
Item No. - (28)					1.638 m ³
@ 5742.80/m ³					Rs 9406=00
29/29 P/v and laying of Rcc Pipe NP 3 for culvert					
Qty vide TMB P.N. (45)					
Item No. - (29)					7.5 m
@ 1662.73/m					Rs 12470=00
30/30 Painting two coats new concrete surface.					
Qty vide TMB P.N. (45)					
Item No. - (30)					73.125 m ²
@ 88.49/m ²					Rs 6470=00
31/31 P.C.C M20 in Sub-Structure -- as per Spec					
Qty vide TMB P.N. (45)					
Item No. - (31)					30.61 m ³
@ 618.14/m ³					Rs 1,86,459=00
					Rs 90,17,826=00

Continuation

B/F 9017826=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
32/32 B/w in Con (1:3) in parapet -- as per Spec --					
Qty vide TMB P.N. - (16)					
Item No. - (32) 6.24 m ³					
(a) 5820.03/m ³ ———				Rs	36,316=00
33/33 P/V RCC M20 in Compacting — as per Spec —					
Qty vide TMB P.N. - (16)					
Item No. - (33) 26m					
(a) 438.82/m ———				Rs	11,409=00
34/34 Plastering with Cement (1:4) — as per Spec —					
Qty vide TMB P.N. - (16)					
Item No. - (34) 31.04 m ²					
(a) 180.85/m ² ———				Rs	5613=00
Total				Rs	9071,164=00
Less for 1.79% below (-) = 1,62,374=00				Rs	8908,790=00
Add 1% labour cess (+) Rs = 89088=00					
Add 12% G.S.T (+) Rs = 1069055=00					
				Rs	10066933=00
Add S.F. 10% (+) Rs = 1006693=00					
				Rs	10167894=00
less for previous payment (-) 9009107=00					
				Rs	1158,787=00

Calculated
07/12/22
A.E.
Continuation

Shiv
07/12/22
J.B.

Continuation